COMPANY

NJ Fire & Safety

NJ Fire Equipment
Continental Fire Safety
Shore Top Construction

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

$1,005.15 $1,308.36  $2,481.78
$182.50 $2,748.34 $288.00 $11,202.07

MAY

2017 $17,500.00 Report

JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

$860.19
$635.21 $3,057.30
$49,985.00 $1,725.00

$496.50



OCTOBER NOVEMEBER DECEMBER

$10,755.66
$2,310.00

$32,350.00

$4,490.15

$1,366.35
$47,037.86

TOTAL

$17,777.49
$72,447.93
$51,710.00
$32,350.00



